wiz

WiZ LED listférlangning 1 m

Marke : Wiz

Produktkod: 8719514261082

Product name : LED listférlangning 1 m

- Omedelbar instalining
- Schema for ljusautomation
- Anpassning av scen

- Dynamiska ljusldagen med miljontals farger
- Varmvitt till kallvitt ljus och férinstallda lagen

- Flera ljusstyrningsalternativ
- Styr varifran du vill
- Flexibel installation

WiZ LED listférlangning 1 m. Modell: Smart belysningslist, Produktens farg: Vit, Granssnitt: Wi-Fi.

Energiklass: G, Energiférbrukning per 1 000 timmar: 11 kWh, Energieffektivitetsskalning: A till G. Bredd:
12 mm, Djup: 1000 mm, HGjd: 2,2 mm. Férpackningens bredd: 75 mm, Laddjup: 45 mm, H6jd: 160 mm.

Antal per forpackning: 1 styck

Egenskaper

Modell *
Lamptyp

Faste/lock

ljus farg

Fargtemperatur (min)
Fargtemperatur (max)
Ljusfléde

Lampor

Lampans livslangd

Lamplig placering
Produktens farg *

Material, hélje

Granssnitt *

Dimbar

Armatur med dimmer
Dimmerstyrning med fjarrkontroll
Internationellt skydd (IP) kod
Skyddsklass
Fargatergivningsindex (CRI)
Justerbart spothuvud
Lampteknik

Stromtillforsel

Energiklass

Smart belysningslist
Integrerad LED

Glédlampan/-lamporna kan inte
bytas ut

Multi

2700 K
6500 K
880 LM
11w
15000 h
Funktionell
Vit

Plast

Wi-Fi

G

Energiférbrukning per 1 000 timmar 11 kWh

Stromtillforsel
Energieffektivitetsskalning
AC-inspanning
Vaxelstrom Frekvens
Vikt & dimension

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Produktldangd

Vikt

Forpackning
Forpackningens bredd
Laddjup

Hojd

Vikt inkl. férpackning
Férpackningens nettovikt
Forpackningens bruttovikt
Férpackningens innehall
Antal per férpackning *
Fjarrkontroll ingar
AC-adapter inkluderad
Mittpunkt

Tekniska data

Nettovikt

Spanning

Ovrigt

Totalt ljusfléde
Logistikdata

12 NC-logistikkod(er)
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Atill G
12V
12 hz

12 mm
1000 mm
2,2 mm
1000 mm
50 g

75 mm
45 mm
160 mm
124 g
48 ¢g
124 g

1 styck
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50 g
12V

880 LM
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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